
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPANO- 1.CONTRACTIDCODE I PAGE OF

2. AMENOMENTABODIFICATION NO. a EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION4IPRCHASE RED. NO, i 5. PROJECT NO.01 applwble)

M003 02-09-2012 ADM-12-215

6, SUED BY CODE 3100 7. AINISTE •EDBY (Nfofrheithaimly) CODE j3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stcet, =outy, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CC&C MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
SE. DATED (SEE r'T'lJ 1I)

4405 E WEST HWY STE 108 iDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-HQ-1-C-I0-0010

BETHESDA MD 208144532
lee. DATED (SEE ITEM IS)

COOE 781421011 FACILIY CODE X 01-01-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

D The above numbered solcitation Is amended as set form In (tern 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended, Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment piorto the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAJLURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecifled.

IZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (e B&R: 2012-40-51-F-127 JCN: D2354 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMIS# N/A NO OBLIGATION
DUNS: 781421011 NAICS: 561210 PSC: S216

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THISCHANGEORDR ISMISUEDIPURSUANTTO: (Spedcfyoutityl) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUJbMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as dchnges In paying 0flr. aopdacion dat, elm.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SU PPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTNORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specifytooofocalim and autaft Unilateral Modification

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, 11 is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organrlid by UCF Section headings, inducdng sollcttfontimaa eed mater'where feasible)

Reference Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010 for Labor Services and Equipment Moving Support.

The purpose of this modification is to change the NRC Contracting Officer's Representative (COR) and
NRC Alternate Contracting Officer's Representatives, formerly referred to as the Project Officer and
Alternate Project Officers, as described on the following pages.

NRC COR: Larry Jones, 301-492-0051, Larry.Jones2@nrc.gov

CC&C POC: Sarah Charnitsky, VP of Administration, 301-654-5100 ext. 313, scharnitsky@cccrelo.com

Eaceill us pWvoided heroin, al tm end condidlon of the domument relerenced In Itmn SA or iA, as he1mbotre chaniged, anml wunigd aid in i.fi lf•oc •e ane

ISA. NA-WE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (ryoe or prtin) I&A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or VM.IJ
Manon L. Butt
Contracting Officer

15I. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16E. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA IM ,ATE SIGNED

(SigrwuAn of person ajllrwlzed ID sip) is~miou aloftiUalcg Oft"

NSN 754041-152-807=
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TI!MPLATF - Rome," SUNSI REVIEW GOMPITh

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.M)
Prescbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

0.ý5~ 2012



NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010
Modification 3

Page 2 of 3

Reference Contract NRC-HQ-1 1-C-10-0010 for Labor Services and Equipment Moving Support.

The purpose of this modification is to change the NRC Project Officer and NRC Alternate
Project Officers.

Accordingly, Clause C. 11, PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY ALTERNATE 2, paragraphs (a),
(b), and (c), is revised as follows:

(a) The Contracting Officer's authorized representative, hereinafter referred to as the
Contracting Officer's Representative (COR), formerly referred to as the Project Officer, for this
contract is:

Name: Larry D. Jones

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
NRC Warehouse
5008 Boiling Brook Parkway
Rockville, MD 20852

Telephone: (301) 492-0051
Fax: (301) 492-0054
Email: Larry. Jones20-n rc.-gov

(b) The Contracting Officer's authorized representative, hereinafter referred to as the first
ALTERNATE Contracting Officer's Representative (COR), formerly referred to as the first
Alternate Project Officer, for this contract is:

Name: William C. Herron Jr.

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
NRC Warehouse
5008 Boiling Brook Parkway
Rockville, MD 20852

Telephone: (301) 492-0051
Fax: (301) 492-0054
Email: Bill. Herron"•nrc. Cov

(c) The Contracting Officer's authorized representative, hereinafter referred to as the second
ALTERNATE Contracting Officer's Representative (COR), formerly referred to as the second
Alternate Project Officer, for this contract is:



NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010
Modification 3

Page 3 of 3

Name:

Address:

Telephone:
Fax:
Email:

Bruce Ridgely

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
MIS: O-4-D-15
11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 415-2161
(301) 415-3269
Bruce. Ridgelvy(nrc.gov

This modification does not add any additional funding. The obligated amount of $581,493.30
remains unchanged.

The current ceiling amount of $942,641.95 remains unchanged.

The period of performance from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2012 remains
unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


